
From: Diana Burn - DNR [mailto:diana.burn@state.co.us]  
Sent: Thursday, January 4, 2018 8:15 AM 
To: Joe Ahlgrim <jahlgrim@extractionog.com> 
Cc: Kamrin Ruder <kruder@extractionog.com>; Barbara Westerdale - DNR 
<barbara.westerdale@state.co.us>; Penny Garrison - DNR <penny.garrison@state.co.us>; Steve Jenkins 
- DNR <steve.jenkins@state.co.us> 
Subject: RE: Sidetrack Trott 08E-10-07C 

 
Please proceed as proposed. 
  
Thanks, 
Diana 
  
From: Joe Ahlgrim [mailto:jahlgrim@extractionog.com]  
Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 11:09 PM 
To: diana.burn@state.co.us 
Cc: Kamrin Ruder 
Subject: Sidetrack Trott 08E-10-07C 
  

Diana, 

  

We were drilling the Trott 08E-10-07C. We landed the wellbore in the Codell following dips to 

stay in zone until around 9,500’ and slid hard down into the Carlyle.   

We sidetracked around 8,800’ and moved our targets up to adjust to stay in zone. 

  

API # - 051234573100 

Total MD Drilled – 9,700’ 

Surface Casing – 9-5/8” 36# set at 1,550’ 

Proposed Fish – None 

Open hole sidetrack plan: Side track at 8,800’ and change targets to stay in zone 

Depth of Sidetrack- 8,800’ MD 

Objective formation of sidetrack – Codell (same as APD) 

Proposed BHL – Sec 8 – TWP 4N 68W 2180 FSL 460 FEL (same as approved) 

  

Thanks and please call with any questions, 

 

Joe Ahlgrim 

720-413-4886 
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